
Annexure 6

Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of claim Whether related 
party?

% of voting share 
in CoC, if 

applicable
1 Rudra Pratap Singh - 05.06.2023 ₹ 1,57,834.00 ₹ 1,57,834.00 Unsecured No -                        ₹ 0.00 ₹ 0.00 ₹ 0.00 ₹ 0.00

2 Renu Singh - 05.06.2023 ₹ 3,32,830.00 ₹ 3,32,830.00 Unsecured No -                        ₹ 0.00 ₹ 0.00 ₹ 0.00 ₹ 0.00

3 Rajan Singh Rajput - 06.06.2023 ₹ 63,834.00 ₹ 63,834.00 Unsecured No -                        ₹ 0.00 ₹ 0.00 ₹ 0.00 ₹ 0.00

4 Pooja Singh - 05.06.2023 ₹ 75,000.00 ₹ 75,000.00 Unsecured No -                        ₹ 0.00 ₹ 0.00 ₹ 0.00 ₹ 0.00

5 Surya Pratap Singh - 05.06.2023 ₹ 1,57,834.00 ₹ 1,57,834.00 Unsecured No -                        ₹ 0.00 ₹ 0.00 ₹ 0.00 ₹ 0.00

6 Archana Devi Rajput - 05.06.2023 ₹ 3,57,834.00 ₹ 3,57,834.00 Unsecured No -                        ₹ 0.00 ₹ 0.00 ₹ 0.00 ₹ 0.00

₹ 11,45,166.00 ₹ 11,45,166.00 ₹ 0.00 ₹ 0.00 ₹ 0.00 ₹ 0.00

List of Operational Creditors (Employees)
(Amount in ₹)

Sl. No. Name of Employee Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 
that may be 

set-off

Name of Authorised 
Representative, if any

Name of Corporate Debtor:
Date of Commencement of CIRP:
List of Creditors as on:

MYP Enterprises Limited
09.05.2023 (Received on 11.05.2023)
05.07.2023

Total

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Remarks, if any

The amount of claim has been 
admitted after making verification 

of documents submitted by the 
Operational Creditors & obtaining 
a confirmation from the Corporate 

Debtor 


